
SAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SAKET NAGAR, BHOPAL 

Annual Planner 

Session 2018 – 2019 

 
DATE DAY CLASS ACTIVITY 

12.03.2018 Monday X & XII School Reopens 2018-19 

19.03.2018 Monday NUR - IX School Reopens Session 2018-19 

22.03.2018 Thursday I Alpha Welcome Ceremony 

28.03.2018 Wednesday IV - IX House Meeting 

29.03.2018 Thursday ALL Holiday – Mahavir Jayanti 

30.03.2018 Friday ALL Holiday - Good Friday 

02.04.2018 Monday XI School Reopens Session 2018-19 

13.04.2018 Friday III - X English Day 

14.04.2018 Saturday ALL Holiday – Ambedkar Jayanti 

16.04.2018  

to  

21.04.2018 

Monday  

to  

Saturday 

XII Unit Test - I 

18.04.2018 Wednesday  V - XII School Council Selection 

25.04.2018 Wednesday  IV- X  Health Education 

30.04.2018 Monday III - X Last Working Day 

05.05.2018 Saturday XI & XII Last Working Day 

13.06.2018 Wednesday X, XI & XII School Reopens 

16.06.2018 Saturday ALL Holiday - Eid- Ul- Fitr 

18.06.2018 Monday Nur - IX School Reopens 

20.06.2018 Wednesday I - XII Handwriting Competition 

23.06.2018 Saturday III - XII 

SPECTRACULUM 

(Science, Social Science, Languages, 

Computer, P.E., Commerce) 

27.06.2018 Wednesday 
IV - VI 

Dance Competition 
VII - X 

04.07.2018 Wednesday ALL Foundation Day & Investiture Ceremony 

11.07.2018 Wednesday 

Nur - III Hindi Poem Recitation 

IV - VI 
Awareness Quiz 

VII - X 

14.07.2018 Saturday ALL Holiday- Second Saturday 

16.07.2018 Monday VI- VIII I Unit Test 

to to IX- X I Periodic Assessment 

21.07.2018 Saturday XII Term 1 Examination 

25.07.2018 Wednesday 

Nur - III English Poem Recitation 

IV - V Rendering A Passage 

VI - XI English Debate 

01.08.2018 Wednesday IV - X House Meeting, Life Skill 



04.08.2018 Saturday VII - IX CURO Quiz 

08.08.2018 Wednesday IV - VI 
"Dil Hai Hindustani" Group Song 

Competition 

11.08.2018 Saturday ALL PTM - 1 

13.08.2018 

to 

20.08.2018 

Monday 

to 

Monday 

XI I Unit Test 

15.08.2018 Wednesday 

Nur - III Holiday - Independence Day 

IV - XII Independence Day Celebration 

VII - X Patriotic Song Competition 

22.08.2018 Wednesday ALL Holiday - Bakr-Eid 

29.08.2018 Wednesday IV - X House Meeting 

01.09.2018 Saturday ALL Janamashtmi Celebration 

03.09.2018 Monday ALL Janamashtmi Holiday 

05.09.2018 Wednesday ALL Teacher's Day Celebration 

08.09.2018 Saturday ALL Holiday - Second Saturday 

14.09.2018 Friday VI - VIII Term - I Examination 

to to XI Term - I Examination 

26.09.2018 Wednesday XII Term - II Examination 

14.09.2018 to 

19.09.2018 

Friday to 

Wednesday 
IX-X II Periodic Assessment  

13.09.2018 Thursday ALL Holiday - Ganesh Chaturthi 

14.09.2018 Friday III - V Hindi Diwas Celebration 

15.09.2018 Saturday KG II Grandparents' Day 

19.09.2018 Wednesday Nur & KG I 
Fancy Dress Competition 

20.09.2018 Thursday KG II 

21.09.2018 Friday ALL Muharram Holiday 

28.09.2018 Friday 
III - IX ONC 

29.09.2018 Saturday 

02.10.2018 Tuesday ALL Holiday - Gandhi Jayanti 

03.10.2018 Wednesday 

I - V Spin a Yarn 

VI - VIII Science Quiz 

IX - X Social Science Quiz 

10.10.2018 Wednesday 

III - V Health Education 

VI - VIII Mock Parliament 

IX - XI Mock UN 

13.10.2018 Saturday ALL PTM - II 

15.10.2018 Monday X - XII Students' Day Celebration 

15.10.2018 - 

16.10.2018 

Monday - 

Tuesday 
IX- XII Sagar Cup Basketball 

17.10.2018 Wednesday 

ALL Holidays - Dussehra to to 

20.10.2018 Saturday 

24.10.2018 Wednesday 
IV - X House Meeting 

I - V Collage Making 



31.10.2018 Wednesday 

I - III Show & Tell Competition 

IV - V Story Telling Competition 

VI - XII Creative Writing Competition 

05.11.2018 Monday 

ALL Holidays - Diwali Vacation to to 

09.11.2018 Friday 

10.11.2018 Saturday ALL Holiday - Second Saturday 

14.11.2018 Wednesday 

ALL Children's Day Celebration 

VII Community Service  

21.11.2018 Wednesday ALL Holiday - Milad-Un-Nabi 

23.11.2018 Friday Nur - IV Annual Function - Juniors 

24.11.2018 Saturday V - XII Annual Function - Seniors 

28.11.2018 Wednesday 

Nur - III Colouring Competition 

IV - V Spellathon 

VI - X Panel Discussion 

03.12.2018 Monday ALL Holiday - Bhopal Gas Tragedy 

07.12.2018  

to  

19.12.2018 

Friday  

to 

Wednesday 

XII 

 

Pre-Board  - I 

 

08.12.2018 Saturday ALL Holiday - Second Saturday 

10.12.2018  

to  

15.12.2018 

Monday 

 to 

Saturday 

VI to VIII II Unit Test 

IX- X III Periodic Assessment 

10.12.2018  

to  

21.12.2018 

Monday  

to  

Friday 

XI  II Term Examination 

17.12.2018  

to  

18.12.2018 

Monday   

to  

Tuesday 

IV - VI 

 

Micromini Football Competition 

 

 

10.12.2018 Monday 

Nur - V Educational Trips/ Picnic to to 

15.12.2018 Saturday 

17.12.2018  

to  

20.12.2018 

Monday  

to 

Thursday 

VI- X Educational Trips/ Picnic 

22.12.2018 Saturday IV- X Mathsmagic 

24.12.2018 Monday 

Nur- II Christmas Celebration 

XII PTM – III 

Nur- XI  Sports Day 

25.12.2018 Tuesday ALL Holiday - Christmas 

26.12.2018 Wednesday 

ALL Winter Vacation to to 

01.01.2019 Tuesday 

02.01.2019 Wednesday ALL School Reopens 



02.01.2019 Wednesday 

IV –VIII Life skill 

IX- X Panel Discussions 

08.01.2019  

to 

18.01.2019 

Tuesday 

to  

Friday 

IX Pre Finals 

X Pre Board –I 

08.01.2019  

to 

21.01.2019 

Tuesday  

to  

Monday 

XII Pre Board- II 

09.01.2019 Wednesday  IV - VIII Group Discussions 

12.01.2019 Saturday 

Nur - IX 
PTM - III 

XI 

Nur - VIII Craftica- The Art Exhibition 

14.01.2019 Monday 

Nur - XII Medical Checkup to to 

19.01.2019 Saturday 

15.01.2019 Tuesday ALL Holiday - MakarSakranti 

16.01.2019 Wednesday 

KG I & KG II Handwriting Competition 

I - III Newspaper Reading 

IV - VIII Extempore 

23.01.2019 Wednesday IV - VIII Health Education 

26.01.2019 Saturday 
Nur - III Holiday - Republic Day 

IV - XII Republic Day Celebration 

30.01.2019 Wednesday IV - VIII Health Education 

06.02.2019 Wednesday IV - VIII Life Skill 

09.02.2019 Saturday ALL Holiday - Second Saturday 

15.02.2019 Friday VI - IX 

Final Term Examination to to 
XI 

27.02.2019 Wednesday 

04.03.2019 Monday ALL Holiday - MahaShivratri 

11.03.2019 Monday 
Nur - IX 

PTM - IV Final Result 
XI 

13.03.2019 Wednesday 
Nur - X 

School Reopens Session 2019-20 

XII 

21.03.2019 Thursday ALL Holiday - Holi 

25.03.2019 Monday ALL Holiday - Rangpanchami 

01.04.2019 Monday XI School Reopens Session 2019-20 

 

 

 


